1HALO SMX Series
SMD Series
4 & 6-inch • Round & Square
Surface Mount LED Downlights
Combining a modern look and high performance, this low profile, surface mount downlight is designed for new
construction, remodel and retrofit applications. The SMD series simply installs directly to a junction box or can
retrofit recessed housings.
With the Color Temperature Select Switch and flicker-free 5% dimming, you can easily customize the lighting levels

Certified to California Appliance Efficiency Database under JA8.
Optional Accessories – Designer Overlays (order separately)
Order Information
Catalog Number Description Lumens CCT Finish Driver Compatibilty UPC
SMD4R07FS5 4" Round Surface Mount LED Downlight 780 lm 90+ CRI, Field Selectable CCT: 2700/3000/3500/4000/5000K Matte White 120V 60Hz, LE & TE phase cut
100–5% dimming 080083305667
SMD4S07FS5 4" Square Surface Mount LED Downlight 780 lm 90+ CRI, Field Selectable CCT: 2700/3000/3500/4000/5000K Matte White 120V 60Hz, LE & TE phase cut
100–5% dimming 080083305681
SMD4R07FS5-6PK 4" Round Surface Mount LED Downlight, 6 Pack 780 lm 90+ CRI, Field Selectable CCT: 2700/3000/3500/4000/5000K Matte White 120V 60Hz, LE & TE phase cut
100–5% dimming 080083305704
SMD4S07FS5-6PK 4" Square Surface Mount LED Downlight, 6 Pack 780 lm 90+ CRI, Field Selectable CCT: 2700/3000/3500/4000/5000K Matte White 120V 60Hz, LE & TE phase cut
100–5% dimming 080083305728
SMD6R07FS5 6" Round Surface Mount LED Downlight 800 lm 90+ CRI, Field Selectable CCT: 2700/3000/3500/4000/5000K Matte White 120V 60Hz, LE & TE phase cut
100–5% dimming 080083305742
SMD6S07FS5 6" Square Surface Mount LED Downlight 710 lm 90+ CRI, Field Selectable CCT: 2700/3000/3500/4000/5000K Matte White 120V 60Hz, LE & TE phase cut